Software Publishers Maximum Cost + % Markup % off List Price

Abnormal Security 2%
Abstract 2%
Accela 2%
Achievelt 2%
ActiveFence 2%
Actsoft 2%
Acuity Risk Management 2%
Adlumin 2%
Agate Software 2%
Aisera 1%
Akamai 2%
AmpliFund 2%
Animate Cyber 2%
Applied Buisness Software 2%
Apporto 2%
Archer 2%
Arctic Wolf 2%
Armis, Inc. 2%
ArmorPoint 2%
Avaap USALLC 2%
Avid 2%
Babel Street 2%
BASTILLE 2%
BEINCOURT 2%
Binti 2%
BishopFox 2%
Blackberry 2%
Blackbird SocialTrendly 2%
BlackFog 2%
Blackwire Labs 2%
Blocksi, Inc 2%
Boomi 2%
Boulder Insight, LLC 2%
Brainstorm 2%
Canto 2%
Cardinality Al 2%
Certificial 2%
Change and Innovation Agency 2%
Circle Security 2%
Citian, Inc. 2%
Clarifai 2%
ClearCube Technology 2%

Click Armor 2%



Cloud Range
Cloudnine
Cobwebs America Inc.
CogAbility, Inc.
Cohesity
Collabware
Compart
ComplianceQuest
ConcernCenter
Contraforce
Copado

CostQuest Associates Inc.

Crashplan group
CriticalStart
Cyber-Ark
Darzin Software
Datadog
Dataminr

Deep Labs
Delete me
Dellfer
DigitalBlue Software
Do Process
DocuSign
Dremio Corporation
Eclypsium, Inc.
Ecolnteractive
eGain

Equinix

Everlaw
EvidencelQ
Exterro Inc
ExtraHop

Fl Consulting
Field2Base, Inc
Flashpoint
Flexera

Flosum
FormAssembly
Fortinet

Fortra
FulcrumApp
Gallus Communications
Geospark

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
2%
2%
1%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
2%
1%
2%
2%
2%
2%



Gigamon

GL Suite, Inc. dba GL Solutions

Gold Systems
Gov2Biz

Gray Quarter
Greystones Group
GTY Holdings
Gyst Technologies

HackEDU dba Security Journey

HackerOne

Halcyon

Hello Lamp Post
Hexalytics Inc
HipLink

HYAS Infosec

iboss

ICEYE

iLAB

In1Touch

Infoblox

Innive Inc

Insight

Interact

lomovo

Jetdocs

Jotform

JSMpros Inc

Juniper

Kapalya Inc.

Keeper Security, Inc.
Kion

Kodak Alaris
Kwizcom Corporation
Kyyba

Laserfiche

Level Access, Inc.
LexisNexis Risk Holdings
LinkedIn

Locality Media
Lovelytics

LUMU Technologies
Lyssen.io

Magnet Forensics
Maverick Quantum Inc.

5%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%



Mercurio Analytics, Inc.
MIDL

Mimecast

Moove.ai

Multitude Insights

MV VeriSol

NaphCare, Inc

Nerdio Inc.

Netrise

New Relic

NICE

NTT DATA

NU Borders

Nucleus Security, Inc.
Oak Innovation Limited

Offensive Security Services

OfficeSpace

Okta

Ooma

Opsgility

Optery

Orbital Insight, Inc.

Outlier Technologies, Inc.

OxBow

Pantheon

Paramify

Patreo

PayScale, Inc.
Peregrine Technologies
Pick Cloud

Planergy

Playground
Pluralsight

Procore Technologies Inc
Promise Network, Inc.
Proponisi
Publiclnput.com
Qualtrics

Quantum

Quisitive

R4

Rapid7

Ready.net

Recite Me

1%
1%
1%
1%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
3%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
2%
1%
1%
2%
1%
1%
1%
2%
2%
1%
2%
1%



Red Canary
Relativity ODA LLC
Resultant
Revenue Solutions
Ripcord Inc.
Rocket Software
RSA

Salesforce

Salty Cloud, PBC
Sayari

S-Docs
Searchblox
SentinelOne
Session Guardian
SimpliGov
Siren.io
Smartsheet
SocialTrendly
Spot.Al

SpyCloud
Submittable
Synergy SKY

System Automation Corporation

Tanium Inc.

Taqtile

TeamWorx Security
Tenable

TRADS

Tranquility Al Inc.
TranslateLive

Trellis Data USA INC.

Trinity Education Group, Inc.

Trusted Data
Twenty Labs
UniVolP
Varonis

Velaro

Verkada

Versa Networks
Vertiv

Via Science, Inc
VMRay

Wasabi Technologies, Inc.

Yurts

1%
1%
2%
2%
1%
1%
2%
2%
1%
1%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%



ZenCity
ZenlLedger
Zimperium
Zscaler

1%
2%
2%
2%



